



2026:BHC-AS:22307

Board Sr.No.:-42

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL BAIL APPLN. NO. 910 OF 2026

Krushna Dnyandeo DalaviAPPLICANT

V/S

State Of Maharashtra And Anr.RESPONDENT

Adv. Onkar Mane i/by Sanjivan Khilare for Applicant

Adv. P. P. Jadhav APP for State-Respondent No. 1

Adv. Tarish Sathe for Respondent No. 2

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SHIVKUMAR DIGE
J**

DATE : 7th May, 2026

P.C. :

Stand over to tomorrow i.e. 08/05/2026

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)